Gunwant Jhingarji Balne Dawaniwada Dawaniwada Gondiya

Maharashtra India 441614.

MADHURI GUNWANT BALNE (S/D/W Of Gunwant Balne) C O

Gunwant Jhingarji Balne,Dawaniwada Dawaniwada Gondiya

Maharashtra India 441614

Loan Account Number: LXMOGONDIA5222-230662774

Loan Amount Sanctioned:Rs.14,02,968/- (Rupees Fourteen

Lakh Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Eight Only)

All That Piece And Parcel

Of Mortgaged Property Of

Property No. 819 Mouza

Dawaniwada Tah. & Dist.

Gondia , Near Ambedkar

Squre Dawaniwada

441614 Gondiya

Maharashtra

1) Demand Notice Date 03-09-2024

2) Date of Symbolic Possession- 05-

01-2026

3) Amount due in Rs. 17,45,840

(Rupees Seventeen Lakh Forty Five

Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Only)

Due And Payable As of 30-08-2024

With Applicable Interest From 31-08-

2024 Until Payment In Full.`

SURYAKIRAN SHAMRAO SHENDE (S/D/W Of Shamrao

Shende) At Pimpalgaon Neri Ta.Mohadi.Dist-Bhandara Bhandara

Maharashtra India 441905

MANISHA SURYAKIRAN SHENDE (S/D/W Of Suryakiran

Shende) At Pimpalgaon Neri Ta.Mohadi.Dist-Bhandara Bhandara

Maharashtra India 441905

Loan Account Number: LXBHA00316-170036776

Loan Amount Sanctioned:Rs.5,42,724/- (Rupees Five Lakh

Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Four Only)

All That Piece And Parcel

Of Mortgaged Property Of

Property No. 177/2,T.S

No. 20,Ad Measuring 792

Sq.Ft., Ward No-3 Behind

G.P School Neri Road

Pimpalgaon Th.Mohadi

Dst Bhandara

Maharashtra-441905

1) Demand Notice Date 14-07-2025

2) Date of Symbolic Possession- 02-

01-2026

3) Amount due in Rs. 18,82,073

(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Eighty Two

Thousand &Seventy Three Only) Due

And Payable As of 01-07-2025 With

Applicable Interest From 02-07-2025

Until Payment In Full.`

RAKESH CHANDRABHAN KAMBALE (S/D/W Of Chandrabhan

Kambale) Gandhi Waard Thana Petrol Pamp Thana Bhandara

Bhandara Maharashtra India 441906

MEENA RAKESH KAMBALE (S/D/W Of Rakesh Kambale)

Gandhi Waard Thana Petrol Pamp Thana Bhandara Bhandara

Maharashtra India 441906

Loan Account Number: LXBHA00416-170037614

Loan Amount Sanctioned:Rs.4,35,989/- (Rupees Four Lakh

Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Nine Only)

All That Piece And Parcel

Of Mortgaged Property Of

Gat No. 329/21,Property

No. 1170/1 (Plot) T. S. No.

94 Thk No. 137 Mouza

Thana Petrol Pump Tah &

Dist Bhandara Bhandara

Maharashtra-441906

1) Demand Notice Date 14-07-2025

2) Date of Symbolic Possession- 03-

01-2026

3) Amount due in Rs. 14,72,516

(Rupees Fourteen Lakh Seventy Two

Thousand Five Hundred & Sixteen Only)

Due And Payable As of 01-07-2025

With Applicable Interest From 02-07-

2025 Until Payment In Full.`

PLACE: ROM AUTHORISED OFFICER

DATE: 07.01.2026 FOR PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED

Trust

Name

(Trustee

of

Phoenix

Trust

FY24-

16)

(Trustee